
Total Time Card
From 2020-11-01 To 2020-11-30

Employee ID First Name Department Date Weekday Exception Timetable Duration Check In Check Out Duty Duration Work Day Clock In Clock Out Total Time Duty WT Actual WT Unscheduled Remaining BreakTime Late Early Leave Absent Leave Total WT Normal WT Normal OT Weekend OT Holiday OT OT Level 1 OT Level 2 OT Level 3

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-01 Sunday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 09:00 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-02 Monday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 09:00 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-03 Tuesday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 09:00 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-04 Wednesday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 23:05 04:00 04:00 00:06 05:00 05:00 04:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-05 Thursday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 09:00 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-06 Friday RAN-SRT- 4:30PM - 11PM FRI 06:30 16:30 23:00 06:30 1.0 06:30 06:30

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-07 Saturday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 09:00 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-08 Sunday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 23:04 04:00 04:00 00:04 05:00 05:00 04:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-09 Monday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 12:44 23:13 10:30 09:00 09:00 01:30 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-10 Tuesday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:20 23:04 09:44 09:00 09:00 00:44 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-11 Wednesday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:48 23:03 09:16 09:00 09:00 00:16 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-12 Thursday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:49 23:01 09:11 09:00 09:00 00:11 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-13 Friday RAN-SRT- 4:30PM - 11PM FRI 06:30 16:30 23:00 06:30 1.0 15:31 23:01 07:31 06:30 06:30 01:01 06:30

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-14 Saturday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:58 23:04 09:06 09:00 09:00 00:06 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-15 Sunday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:53 23:02 09:09 09:00 09:00 00:09 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-16 Monday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 23:01 04:00 04:00 00:01 05:00 05:00 04:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-17 Tuesday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:05 23:01 09:55 09:00 09:00 00:55 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-18 Wednesday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:36 23:13 09:37 09:00 09:00 00:37 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-19 Thursday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:14 23:00 09:46 09:00 09:00 00:46 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-20 Friday RAN-SRT- 4:30PM - 11PM FRI 06:30 16:30 23:00 06:30 1.0 15:26 23:03 07:38 06:30 06:30 01:08 06:30

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-21 Saturday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:49 23:02 09:13 09:00 09:00 00:13 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-22 Sunday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:55 23:01 09:06 09:00 09:00 00:06 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-23 Monday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:36 23:02 09:26 09:00 09:00 00:26 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-24 Tuesday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:31 23:10 09:40 09:00 09:00 00:40 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-25 Wednesday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:52 23:03 09:11 09:00 09:00 00:11 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-26 Thursday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:16 23:07 09:51 09:00 09:00 00:51 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-27 Friday RAN-SRT- 4:30PM - 11PM FRI 06:30 16:30 23:00 06:30 1.0 15:50 23:15 07:25 06:30 06:30 00:55 06:30

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-28 Saturday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:25 23:24 09:59 09:00 09:00 00:59 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-29 Sunday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:39 23:05 09:26 09:00 09:00 00:26 09:00

1452 Gamil Hasan 900-STR-G4 2020-11-30 Monday RAN-SRT-2PM -11PM+4:30PM-11PM 09:00 14:00 23:00 09:00 1.0 13:17 23:18 10:01 09:00 09:00 01:01 09:00
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